CLUB ESSE PILA 2000 ***
Pila — Valle d’Aosta

CLUB ESSE PILA 2000 - 3* REDUCTIONS REDUCTIONS (**)
201972020 RATES (in euro) 3rd bed 4th bed
Minimum nights RATES
PERIOD ) Nights of | STANDARD | SMILE (™) 3-12,99 years 13-99 years 3-99 years
A | 21/12-24/12 2 60 50 free -25% -50%
B | 24/12-29/12 3 95 85 -50% -25% -50%
C | 29/12-02/01 3 140 130 -50% -25% -50%
B | 02/01 —06/01 3 95 85 -50% -25% -50%
D I Sun-Thu 50 40 free 25% -50%
g | 06/01-26/01 2 Fri-Sat 85 75 free 25% -50%
A I Sun-Thu 60 50 free 25% -50%
g | 26/01-16/02 2 Fri-Sat 95 85 free 25% -50%
E 16/02 —08/03 7 (%) 85 75 free -25% -50%
A I Sun-Thu 60 50 free 25% -50%
g | 08/03-12/04 2 Fri-Sat 95 85 free 25% -50%
B 12/04 - 14/04 2 95 85 free -25% -50%

Rates per day per person in double room and half board formula, including microfiltered water, beer and wine with meals.
(*) The minimum number of overnight stays has to be consecutive within the period
(**) From 16/02 to 08/03, mandatory stays from Sunday to Sunday

(**) TARIFFA SMILE: promotional rate available on a limited number of rooms.

ARRIVALS AND DEPARTURES: "check in" dopo le ore 16 e "check out" entro le ore |0.

EARLY BOOKING: 10% reduction until 31/10

DOUBLE ROOM FOR SINGLE USE: 25% surcharge

FULL BOARD: supplement € 15.00 per person per day (reductions from the table).

INFANT 0 / 2,99 YEARS: free; cot (one per room) on request € 50.00 per week to be paid locally;

SPECIAL ADULT WITH KID: 50% kids reduction (3-13 years old) in a double room with an adult.

ESSE CARD: from 4 to 99 years old, mandatory, € 4.00 per day per person to be paid locally. Includes: Hero Camp activities,
entertainment, games and tournaments, access to evening shows. Heated ski-and-boot storage, discounted rates for
ski rental and school. Ski pass directly to the hotel..

PETS: Allowed (max 10 Kg), not allowed in common areas, with mandatory final sanitation cost of € 50,00.

Non-use of the services does not exempt guests from the mandatory payment of Esse Card and Infant Card.
Check for any changes to this price list on our websit www.clubesse.it
Tourist tax: Italian municipalities have the right to apply the tourist tax. This fee is not included in the fares shown in the table and, if due, must

be paid in cash directly at the hotel.



https://www.clubesse.it/
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